
Pos 

 

PTF 

1 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

Spec Z 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

09 

10 

32 

14 

93 

44 

2 

16 

25 

42 

121 

14 

7 

68 

89 

1 

42 

99 

Name 

Jason Harward 

Dan McKeever 

Andrew Moench 

Matt Williamson 

Team Devastator 

Craig Shane 

Matt Hasara 

Tom Kaminski 

Arthur Golebiowski 

DXDT 1 

Makes &  Models Z 

Justin Jones 

Richard Fitzgerald 

Chris Hutchens 

Stephen Martin 

Vincent Meyer 

Jan Gerday 

Chad Aalders 

Class 

PTF 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Laps 

14 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

2 

Diff 

13.503 

13.643 

49.111 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3.525 

19.359 

30.015 

30.569 

34.894 

35.886 

43.364 

1:12.070 

1:31.693 

14 Laps 

Total Tm 

30:22.068 

29:40.019 

29:53.522 

29:53.662 

30:29.130 

29:43.833 

30:44.525 

29:11.154 

29:14.679 

29:30.513 

29:41.169 

29:41.723 

29:46.048 

29:47.040 

29:54.518 

30:23.224 

30:42.847 

6:20.561 

Best Tm 

1:56.851 

1:46.525 

1:47.438 

1:47.393 

1:48.403 

1:49.085 

1:48.961 

1:40.554 

1:40.446 

1:41.759 

1:42.473 

1:41.708 

1:42.742 

1:42.618 

1:42.283 

1:45.032 

1:45.664 

1:45.824 

N a t / S t a te  

Silver 

Blue 

White 

green 

green 

teal 

Silver 

B l a c k / G r e e n / Y e l l o w  

White 

g r a y / o r a n g e  

Y e l lo w / B l a c k  

Black 

Black 

Silver 

Blue 

g r e y  r e d  w h i t e  

Sponsor 

PayPal Credit 

Utah Valley University 

DXDT Racing 1 Love 

Makes and Models 

DP Racing 

Automaxx Auto Sales 

Velocity Performance 

BIG RIG TRUCK SALES 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Licensed to:  Utah Motorsports Campus 

Margin of Victory 

3.525 

Avg. Speed 

71.805 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.446 

Best Speed 

78.239 

Best Lap by 

25 - Arthur Golebiowski 

 

NASA Utah - UMC West Track - March 2018 

SAT - Lightning 

Race  

Race started at 14:41:20 

West Track 2.183 miles 

3/17/2018 14:30 


